APPLICATION
MOUNTING
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Color anthracite
Height 1000 mm
Width 400 mm
Depth 110 mm
Weight 14.4 kg
Input voltage 230 V DC
Power consumption 50 W
Closest color temperature 4500 K
Power supply included yes
With electrical system yes
Includes monitor yes
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SAMPLE PROJECTS
With electrical wiring
Monitor for displaying instructional videos
Brackets to hang them on a dedicated display
the P230 display panels are intended for the presentation of technical solutions offered by
KLUS
-
to a display or other surface, using hooks-
the display includes built-in power supply-
Display P230-90226M
Ref. M90226E01MEUUS
Ref. arch 90226M
KLUŚ Sp. z o.o., ul. Słoneczna 126, 05-506 Kolonia Lesznowola